
1400 Highland Avenue
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266City of Manhattan Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0410

Status:Type: Gen. Bus. - Staff Report Passed

In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:10/15/2019 10/15/2019

Title: Consider: a) Awarding RFP #1216-20 to Harbor Interfaith Services for Homelessness Training,
Coordination and Case Management Services and Adopting Resolution No. 19-0096 Approving an
Agreement with Harbor Interfaith Services in an Amount Not-to-Exceed $324,053; b) Appropriating
Funds of $330,666 toward Homelessness Services and c) Dissolving the Homelessness Task Force
(City Manager Moe).
a)  ADOPT RESOLUTION NO. 19-0096
b)  APPROPRIATE FUNDS
c)  APPROVE

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 19-0096, 2. Agreement - Harbor Interfaith Services Inc., 3. Harbor Interfaith
Services Inc. Proposal

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council Regular Meeting10/15/2019 1 Pass

City Council Regular Meeting10/15/2019 1

City of Manhattan Beach Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

